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: Cut Volume Cum. Cut Vol.

Chainage Cut Area (Sq.M.) (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.)
0+000 0 0 0)
0+020 0.63 6.26 6.26
0+040 0.74 13.66 19.92
0+060 0.92 16.64 36.56
0+080 0.5 14.27 50.83
0+100 0.54 10.45 61.28
0+120 0.75 12.96 74.24
0+140 0.36 14213 85.37
0+160 0.94 12.98 98.35
0+180 0.68 16.2 114.55
0+200 1.43 21.08 135.63
0+220 1,19 25.9 161.53
0+240 1.56 2701 188.54
0+260 1.13 26.43 214.97
0+280 1.56 26.4 241.37
0+300 1.36 28.63 270
0+320 1831 26.68 296.68
0+340 0.79 20.95 317.63
0+360 152 23105 340.68
0+380 1.58 30.95 371.63
0+400 0.63 22.02 393.65
0+420 1.13 17.59 411.24
0+440 13! 24.42 435.66
0+460 1.1 24.07 459,73
0+480 0.45 1553 475.26
0+500 0.8 125 487.76
0+520 1.03 1:8:27 506.03
0+540 0.88 19.09 -0 L8052
0+560 0.93 18.09 NP i5a8 01
0+580 0.58 15.13




‘Ch'a'inage Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cu:: C\:f:\::Te Cun;éfj:;'\)lol.
0+600 0.53 11.16 569.5
0+620 0.74 12.72 582.22
0+640 0.72 14.54 596.76
0+660 0.55 12.65 609.41
0+680 0.8 13.48 622.89
0+700 1.09 18.86 641.75
0+720 0.72 18.08 659.83
0+740 1.01 17.31 677.14
0+760 1.19 21.98 699.12
0+780 117 23.62 722.74
0+800 0.92 20.89 743.63
0+820 172 21.37 765
0+840 0.8 20.18 785.18
0+860 0.83 16.25 801.43
0+880 0.61 14.36 815.79
0+900 0.63 12.41 828.2
0+920 0.8 14.38 842.58
0+940 0.77 15.72 858.3
0+960 0.79 15.53 873.83
0+980 0.91 16.98 890.81
1+000 0.93 18.4 909.21
1+020 0.77 16.95 926.16
1+040 0.91 16.65 942.81
1+060 0.74 16.35 959.16
1+080 0.79 15.27 974.43
1+100 0.83 16.24 990.67
1+120 1.42 22.51 1013.18
1+140 1.23 26.47 1039.65
1+160 it 24.39 ~.1064.04
14180 1.02 22.26 = 1086.3

@;\v\ A\




3 Cut Volume Cum. Cut Vol.
‘Cha*mage Cut Area (Sq.M.) (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.)
1+200 1 20.19 1106.49
1+220 0.85 18.81 1125.3
1+240 1.48 2365 1148.95
1+260 1.18 27.02 1175.97
1+280 0.89 21.08 1197.05
1+300 0.85 1777 1214.82
1+320 1.03 195116 1233.98
1+340 1.14 22.04 1256.02
1+360 ©:97 21.4 1277.42
1+380 1.02 20.18 1297.6
1+400 Lkl 21.65 1319.25
1+420 131 22.23 1341.48
1+440 15157 2275 1364.23
1+460 0.81 19.76 1383.99
1+480 152 20.05 1404.04
1+500 1.67 28.63 1432.67
1+520 1.4 27.64 1460.31
14540 1.71 28.04 1488.35
1+560 1.64 33.51 1521.86
14580 1.24 28.82 1550.68
1+600 1.3 25.38 1576.06
1+620 1.16 24.58 1600.64
1+640 153 24.62 1625.26
1+660 1,27 25.78 1651.04
1+680 1.18 24.54 1675.58
1+700 1.53 27.04 1702.62
1+720 1528 27.54 1730.16
1+740 0.55 17.76 1747.92
1+760 0.74 12.87 1766/9
1+780 1,17 19.14 1779.98

S




; Cut Volume Cum. Cut Vol.
IChamage Cut Area (Sqg.M.) (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.)
1+800 0.66 18.35 1798.28
1+820 0.96 16.22 1814.5
1+840 0.93 18.88 1833.38
1+860 0.74 16.67 1850.05
1+880 0.8 1539 1865.44
1+900 1.35 21.47 1886.91
1+920 1501 23.58 1910.49
1+940 0.64 16.65 1927.14
1+960 0.76 14.09 1941.23
1+980 0.77 15.41 1956.64
2+000 0.68 14.62 1971.26
2+020 0.69 13.83 1985.09
2+040 0.93 16.42 2001.51
2+060 0.93 18.63 2020.14
2+080 0.67 15.94 2036.08
2+100 0.93 15.99 2052.07
2+120 1.32 22.51 2074.58
2+140 1.67 29.87 2104.45
2+160 k-1l 27.82 2132.27
2+180 2.02 31.317 2163.64
2+200 2.01 40.33 2203.97
2+220 1.34 33.52 2237.49
2+240 1537 27.09 2264.58
2+260 1517 25.34 2289.92
2+280 0.87 20:35 2310.27
2+300 1.67 25.41 2335.68
2+320 1.54 32:1 2367.78
2+340 1.46 29.97 239715
2+360 1.09 25.49 3242324
2+380 1.05 21.3% 2444.61

Soor —




; Cut Volume Cum. Cut Vol.

.Chalnage Cut Area (Sq.M.) (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.)
2+400 1.49 25.36 2469.97
2+420 1.21 27 2496.97
2+440 1.42 26.35 2523.32
2+460 0.81 22.37 2545.69
2+480 1.16 19.8 2565.49
2+500 1.75 29.17 2594.66
2+520 1.56 33.08 2627.74
2+540 2.98 45.32 2673.06
2+560 3.44 64.13 2737.19
2+580 3.83 72.69 2809.88
2+600 3.3 71.34 2881.22
2+620 3.14 64.43 2945.65
2+640 290 53.57 2999.22
2+660 3.04 52.59 3051.81
2+680 3.53 65.69 3117.5
2+700 3.46 69.89 3187.39
2+720 2.78 62.85 3250.24
2+740 2.78 56.51 3306.75
2+760 3.9 67.9 3374.65
2+780 4.34 83.46 3458.11
2+800 3.15 74.92 ' 3533.03
2+820 2.26 54.11 3587.14
2+840 3.94 61.92 3649.06
2+860 4.13 80.63 3729.69
2+880 3.94 80.72 3810.41
2+900 3.89 78.37 3888.78
24920 4.06 79.58 3968.36
2+940 4.38 84.42 4052.78
2+960 3.11 74.82 4127.6
2+980 1.36 43.42 f«v;,»\* 11‘17“1492
3+000 0 13.23
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260 13 20.00 ; .. |: 02+120
268 13.4 20.00 | .i:|.} - 02+140
264 13.2 20.00 | .- :|., ' 02+160
264 13.2 20.00 ¢ ;| .02+180
265 13.25 20.00 | ., |t .02+200
265 13.25 20.00 | i EF L : 024220
267 13.35 20.00 ; ,.|. 02+240
268 13.4 20.00 | .|k 02+260
271 13.55 20.00 ; . .|iL 024280
266 13.3 20.00 5 i |l .02+300
262 13.1 20.00 | ./}, . .02+320
268 13.4 20.00 |\ F|L :02+340
267 13.35 20.00 ; . ). 02+360
264 13.2 20.00 | .. :|:¢ 02+380
268 13.4 20.00 | .. |.. ' 02+400
270 13.5 20.00 ; i} 02+420
269 13.45 20.00 | . ‘| . . .02+440
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268 13.4 2000 | | 02+460
280 14 20.00 | | 02+480
270 13.5 20.00 | 024500
264 13.2 20.00 + . .ii 02+520
260 13 20.00 | ][ 02+540
264 13.2 20.00 | i i]'7 . 02+560
263 13.15 20.00 | .| %  02+580
262 13.1 20.00 | | |l '02+600
269 13.45 20.00 ! " 02+620
269 13.45 20.00 ¢ 3ift 1 02+640
260 13 20.00 | ' | 02+660
260 13 20.00 ! i)} 024680
266 13.3 20.00 | |~ 02+700
265 13.25 20.00 | i)l 0 r02+4720
266 13.3 20.00 ' | 02+740
272 13.6 20.00 } |0 1024760
265 13.25 20.00 | | . 02+780
265 13.25 20.00 | .. |’ . 02+800
268 13.4 20.00 ; - .|.. 02+820
257 12.85 20.00 | ...} | !02+840
256 12.8 20,00 . | 02+860
261 13.05 20.00 | i i fY 1 02+880
263 13.15 20.00 | | . . 02+900
265 13.25 20.00 | .., i)/ . 02+920
265 13.25 20.00 | .| . '02+940
266 13.3 20.00 | || . 02+960
254 12.7 20.00 | " |'" 02+980
251 12.55 20.00 ; :: .f:¢ 1034000
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